
F.- ].

Table
No.
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Table
showing
the

Number
of

forwarded,
and
the

Revenue
derived

from,
Paid

Telegrams
and

Toll
Calls

(including
Cable
and

Radio
Messages

and

Overseas
Toll
Calls)

during
the

Years
ended

31st
March,

1935
and
1934.

41

Telegrams.

Toll
Communications.
Total.
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Year
ended

Ordinary.

Urgent.

Press.

Letter.

Marine

1

;

'—
j

Number.
Value.
Number.
Value.

Number.
Value.
Number.
Value.
Number.
;

Value.
Number.
Value.
Number.

£

£

£

£

£

£

31st
March,

1935

..

3,461,177
368,780

75,813
7,039
490,070
58,062

148,869
9,999
31,457*
9,862,627

448,562
14,070,013

892,442f

j

31st
March,

1934

..

I

3,464,070
354,866

68,692
8,087
470,278
51,735

187,560
11,094

31,712*
9,064.991

409,638
13,287.303

835.420J

*

No
payment

received.
t

Deduct
£163,756
paid
to
other

Administrations
in

respect
of
cable
and

radio
messages.
J

Deduct
£153,903
paid
to
other

Administrations
in

respect
of

cable
and

radio
messages.
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