Table No. 7.

TABLE SHOWING THE NUMBER OF FORWARDED, AND THE REVENUE DERIVED FROM, PAID TELEGRAMS AND TOLL CALLS (INCLUDING CABLE AND RADIO MESSAGES AND OVERSEAS TOLL CALLS) DURING THE YEARS ENDED 31ST MARCH, 1935 AND 1934.

				I	Telegrams.					Toll Communications.	nications.	Total.	al.
Year ended	Ordinary.	ary.	Urgent.	at.	Press.	SS.	Letter.	er.	Urgent Marine.	M	V _c I		77.57
	Number.	Value.	Number. Value.	Value.	Number.	Value.	Number. Value. Number. Value.	Value.	Number.	Number.	A arine.	Number.	, arne,
31st March, 1935	£ 3,461,177 368,780	£ 368,780	75,813	£ 7,039	490,070	£ 58,062	£ 148,869 9,999 31,457*	£ 9,999	31,457*	9,862,627		£ 448,562 14,070,013	£ 892,442†
31st March, 1934	3,464,070 354,866	354,866	68,692	8,087	470,278	51,735	187,560	11,094	31,712*	9,064.991	409,638	470,278 51,735 187,560 11,094 31,712* 9,064.991 409,638 13,287.303	$835,420\ddagger$
* No payment received.	† Deduct £	163,756 paid	† Deduct £163,756 paid to other Administrations in respect of cable and radio messages.	Iministratic	ons in respe	ot of cable	and radio n	nessages.	‡ Dedu	10t £153,903 p	id to other	Deduct £153,903 paid to other Administrations in respect of	in respect